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SMALL WALLPACK

APPLICATION:
Ideal low wattage energy saving luminaire that provides
economic cost and vandal resistance for exterior wall and area
lighting for parking areas, perimeter lighting, entrance and
walkways, loading platforms, and warehouses.

ELECTRICAL
UL and CSAUS listed for wet and damp locations.

DIFFUSER
One piece, injection molded, heat resistant clear polycarbonate
lens with UV inhibitors. Front hinged and secured with four
screws. A borosilicate molded prismatic glass lens with
die cast frame is also available.

HOUSING
One piece, heavy duty, die cast aluminum. Polyester powder
coat paint finish, BRONZE.

ORDERING INFORMATION

Catalog Number Wattage Voltage/Ballast Lbs.
HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM
WP35 35 120/Reactor NPF 8
WP50 50 120/Reactor NPF 8
WP70 70 120/Reactor NPF 9
WP100 100 120/Reactor NPF 9
WPG100 100 120/Reactor NPF 12
WPG150 150 120/Reactor NPF 12
METAL HALIDE
WPG70MH 70 Multi-tap HX-HPF 15
WPG100MH 100 Multi-tap HX-HPF 15

TEDDICO
LIGHTING SPECIFICATION SHEET

REFLECTOR
One piece, semi specular asymmetric anodized alu-
minum for optimum efficiency.

BALLAST
Class H insulated, NPF 120v 60 Hz reactor
High pressure sodium. Metal Halide Multi-tap.

ADDITIONAL FEATURES
• Two 1/2" tapped side holes for securing conduit.
• One 1/2" tapped hole for mounting photo cell
• Porcelain medium base socket
• Optional mounting cover and threaded stem
• Lamp included

DIMENSIONS
Width Height Depth
8 1/2" 8 1/2" 9"

ACCESSORIES
Wire Guard suffix - WG
Photo Cell - 120 volt suffix - PC
Glass Lens (WPG)
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MINI WALLPACK

APPLICATION:
Ideal low wattage energy saving luminaire that provides
economic cost and vandal resistance for exterior and interior
architectural and security lighting applications for commercial
buildings, shopping centers, schools and apartment complexes.
Also available with aborosilicate glass refractor to eliminate
discoloring.

ELECTRICAL
UL and CSAUS listed for wet and damp locations.

LENS
One piece, injection molded, heat resistant polycarbonate with UV
inhibitors to reduce yellowing.Also available with a heat resistant
molded borosilicate glass lens to eliminate discoloring.

HOUSING
Polycarbonate unit comes with a one piece heavyduty, die
cast aluminum back plate. Glass unit has a heavy duty, die
cast aluminum housing and lensframe. Polyester powder coat
finish - BRONZE.

ORDERING INFORMATION

Catalog Number Wattage Voltage/Ballast Lbs.
POLYCARBONATE HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM
MWP35 35 120/Reactor NPF 4
MWP50 50 120/Reactor NPF 4
MWP70 70 120/Reactor NPF 4
GLASS HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM
MWP100 100 120/Reactor NPF 10
MWP150 150 120/Reactor NPF 11
GLASS PULSE START METAL HALIDE
MWP70MH 70 Multi-tap HX-HPF 13
MWP100MH 100 Multi-tap HX-HPF 13

TEDDICO
LIGHTING SPECIFICATION SHEET

REFLECTOR
One piece, semi specula asymmetricanodized
aluminum for optimum efficiency.

BALLAST
Class H insulated, NPF 120v 60 Hz reactorHigh
pressure sodium HX-HPF multi-tap 60HzPulse Start
Metal Halide.

ADDITIONAL FEATURES
• Conduit access on bottom and back side
• Photo cell adapable
• Porcelain medium base socket
• Lamp included

DIMENSIONS
Width Height Depth

Polycarbonate 7” 11” 5 1/4”
Glass 7 3/4” 13” 5 1/2”

ACCESSORIES
Wire Guard suffix - WG
Photo Cell - 120 volt suffix - PC
Photo Cell 208-277 volt suffix -PC2
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MEDIUM WALLPACK

APPLICATION:
Ideal high wattage luminaire for mounting heights below
15 feet for exterior wall and area lighting for parking areas,
perimeter lighting, entrance and walkways, loading platforms,
and warehouses. Special energy efficient Uni-form Pulse Start
Metal Halide ballast and lamps are also available.

ELECTRICAL
UL and CSAUS listed for wet and damp locations.

LENS
One piece, high impact, heat resistant, borosilicate glass
for wide spread distribution of light.

HOUSING
Die cast housing with a Borosilicate molded glass lens, gasket,
chromate conversion coating, and a textured bronze finish.

ORDERING INFORMATION

Catalog Number Wattage Voltage/Ballast
HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM
WP150 150 120 Volt
WP150MT 150 Multi-Tap
METAL HALIDE
WP50MH 50 Multi-Tap
WP70MH 70 Multi-Tap
WP100MH 100 Multi-Tap
WP175MH 175 Multi-Tap
WP175PSMH 175 Multi-Tap

TEDDICO
LIGHTING SPECIFICATION SHEET

REFLECTOR
The medium wall pack has a combination
barrier-reflector.

BALLAST
Class H insulated, NPF 120v 60Hz reactor High
pressure sodium. Metal halide Multi-tap.

ADDITIONAL FEATURES
• Medium Base socket and bracket
• Reusable Styrofoam and inner carton

DIMENSIONS
Width Height Depth

WP15 14" 9" 7"

ACCESSORIES
Wire Guard
Full Cut Off*
Side Cut Off*
Polycarbonate Guard
* Specify "A" for Aluminum and "S" for Steel
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LARGE WALLPACK

APPLICATION:
Ideal high wattage luminaire for mounting heights above
15 feet for exterior wall and area lighting for parking areas,
perimeter lighting, entrance and walkways, loading platforms,
and warehouses. Special energy efficient Uni-form Pulse Start
Metal Halide ballast and lamps are also available.

ELECTRICAL
UL and CSAUS listed for wet and damp locations.

LENS
One piece, high impact, heat resistant, borosilicate glass
for wide spread distribution of light.

HOUSING
Two piece heavy duty die cast aluminum. Face frame is hinged
and secured to back box with two stainless steel screws. This
design allows for easy access for relamping. Polyester powder
coat paint finish, BRONZE.

ORDERING INFORMATION

Catalog Number Wattage Voltage/Ballast Lbs.
HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM
WP250 250 Multi-Tap 31
WP400 400 Multi-Tap 31
METAL HALIDE
WP250MH 250 Multi-Tap 29
WP400MH 400 Multi-Tap 31
PULSE START METAL HALIDE
WP200MH 200 Multi-Tap 31
WP250PSMH 250 Multi-Tap 31
WP300MH 300 Multi-Tap 31
WP320MH 320 Multi-Tap 31
WP350MH 350 Multi-Tap 32
WP400PSMH 400 Multi-Tap 32

TEDDICO
LIGHTING SPECIFICATION SHEET

REFLECTOR
One piece stippled asymmetric anodized aluminum
designed in conjunction with the diffuser for efficient
light distribution.

BALLAST
Class H insulated, CWA Multi-tap 60Hz.

ADDITIONAL FEATURES
• Two 1/2" tapped side holes for securing conduit.
• One 1/2" tapped hole for mounting photo cell
• Porcelain Mogul socket

DIMENSIONS
Width Height Depth
18" 9" 12 3/4"

ACCESSORIES
Wire Guard suffix - WG
Photo Cell - 120 volt suffix - PC
Photo Cell 208-277 volt suffix - PC2
Polycarbonate Guard - PG
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CONSTELLATION “FULL CUTOFF”
WALL PACKS

APPLICATION:
Parking areas, perimeter lighting, entrance and walkways,
waterfronts, loading platforms, recreational areas.

ELECTRICAL
UL and CSAUS listed for wet and damp locations.

HOUSING
Die Cast front and rear housing with tempered glass lens and
built-in template for mounting to an electrical box. There is a
chromate conversion coating with a textured bronze finish.

ORDERING INFORMATION

Catalog Number Wattage Voltage/Ballast
METAL HALIDE
WPFC100MH 100 Multi-Tap
WPFC150MH 150 Multi-Tap
WPFC175MH 175 Multi-Tap
WPFC175MH 175 Multi-Tap
WPFC250MH 250 Multi-Tap
WPFC400MH 400 Multi-Tap
WPFC320MH 320 Multi-Tap
HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM
WPFC150 150 120 Volt
WPFC250 250 Multi-Tap
WPFC400 400 Multi-Tap

TEDDICO
LIGHTING SPECIFICATION SHEET

REFLECTOR
2-piece pinged aluminum reflector with porcelain
socket and bracket.

BALLAST
Class H insulated, NPF 120v 60Hz reactor Hig
pressure sodium. Metal halide Multi-tap.

ADDITIONAL FEATURES
• Reusable Styrofoam and inner carton
• Meets local "Dark Sky" requirements
• Also available in white

DIMENSIONS
Width Height Depth

WPFC175 14 1/4" 9 1/8" 11 3/8"
WPFC250 18 1/4" 9 1/8" 13 3/4"
WPFC150 18 1/4" 9 1/8" 7 1/8"

ACCESSORIES
Flat Glass Lens

Clear Glass
Etched Glass
Prismatic Glass

ColorLIFE Lens
ColorLIFE-YELLOW
ColorLIFE-LIGHT BLUE
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SCONCE WALL PACKS

APPLICATION:
Parking areas, perimeter lighting, entrance and walkways,
waterfronts, loading platforms, recreational areas.

ELECTRICAL
UL and CSAUS listed for wet and damp locations.

HOUSING
Die cast housing with flat tempered prismatic glass lens,
chromate conversion coating and textured bronze finish.

ORDERING INFORMATION

Catalog Number Wattage Voltage/Ballast
METAL HALIDE
WPSC100MH 100 Multi-Tap
WPSC150MH 150 Multi-Tap
WPSC175MH 175 Multi-Tap
WPSC175MH 175 Multi-Tap
WPSC250MH 250 Multi-Tap
WPSC400MH 400 Multi-Tap
HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM
WPSC150 150 120 Volt
WPSC250 250 Multi-Tap
WPSC400 400 Multi-Tap

TEDDICO
LIGHTING SPECIFICATION SHEET

REFLECTOR
Two-piece pinged aluminum reflector with porcelain
socket and bracket.

BALLAST
Class H insulated, NPF 120v 60Hz reactor High
pressure sodium. Metal halide Multi-tap.

ADDITIONAL FEATURES
• Porcelain medium base socket and bracket for

medium
• Porcelain mogul base socket and bracket for large
• Semi-cutoff design

DIMENSIONS
Width Height Depth

WPSC150 14 1/4" 9" 7 1/4"
WPSC250 18 1/8" 9" 12 7/8"
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SLIM LINE WALLPACK

APPLICATION:
Parking areas, perimeter lighting, entrance and walkways,
waterfronts, loading platforms, recreational areas.

ELECTRICAL
UL and CSAUS listed for wet and damp locations.

HOUSING
Die Cast housing and hinged front frame with a chromate
conversion coating and a textured bronze finish. The Slimline
Wall Pack comes with molded Borosilicate prismatic glass lens.

ORDERING INFORMATION

Catalog Number Wattage Voltage/Ballast
METAL HALIDE
WPSL175MH 175 Multi-Tap
WPSL250MH 250 Multi-Tap
WPSL400MH 400 Multi-Tap
HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM
WPSL250 250 Multi-Tap
WPSL400 400 Multi-Tap
PULSE START METAL HALIDE
WP200MH 200 Multi-Tap 31
WP250PSMH 250 Multi-Tap 31
WP300MH 300 Multi-Tap 31
WP320MH 320 Multi-Tap 31
WP350MH 350 Multi-Tap 32
WP400PSMH 400 Multi-Tap 32

TEDDICO
LIGHTING SPECIFICATION SHEET

REFLECTOR
The reflector has porcelain mogul base socket and
bracket with side access to the conduit.

BALLAST
Class H insulated, NPF 120v 60Hz reactor High
pressure sodium. Metal halide Multi-tap.

ADDITIONAL FEATURES
• Includes mounting plate with integral electrical box

DIMENSIONS
Width Height Depth

WPSL400 16 1/2" 17 3/8" 7"
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FLUORESCENT WALLPACK

APPLICATION:
Parking areas, perimeter lighting, entrance and walkways,
waterfronts, loading platforms, recreational areas.

ELECTRICAL
UL and CSAUS listed for wet and damp locations.

HOUSING
Die Cast housing with a chromate conversion coating and a
textured bronze finish.

ORDERING INFORMATION

Catalog Number Lens Wattage Voltage/Ballast
WP42EL polycarbonate 1x 42W 120/Reactor NPF
MWP42EL borosilicate 1x 42W 120/Reactor NPF
MWP84EL borosilicate 2 x 42W 120/Reactor NPF
MWP26 polycarbonate 2 x 13W 120/Reactor NPF
MWP26 borosilicate 2 x 42 120/Reactor NPF

TEDDICO
LIGHTING SPECIFICATION SHEET

REFLECTOR
The reflector is aluminum and has a fluorescent
socket and bracket.

BALLAST
Class H insulated, NPF 120v 60Hz reactor High
pressure sodium. Metal halide Multi-tap.

ADDITIONAL FEATURES
• Reusable Styrofoam and inner carton
• Compact Fluorescent lamps
• Heat Resistant clear polycarbonate available

DIMENSIONS
Width Height Depth

WP42EL 8 1/2" 9 1/2" 7"
MWP42EL 7 3/4" 13" 5 1/2"
MWP84EL 7 3/4" 13" 5 1/2"
MWP26 6 3/4" 11" 5 1/4"
WP84EL 14 1/4" 9" 7 1/4"

ACCESSORIES
Mounting Plate - MP
Wire Guard - WG
Full Cut Off - FC
Side Cut Off - SC
Polycarbonate Guard - PC
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SMALL FLOODLIGHT

APPLICATION:
Industrial applications for commercial and retail use, warehouses,
factories, supermarkets.

ELECTRICAL
UL and CSAUS listed for wet and damp locations.

HOUSING
Die Cast housing with a chromate conversion coating and a
textured bronze finish with tempered glass lens.

ORDERING INFORMATION

Catalog Number Wattage Voltage/Ballast
HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM
MFL50 50 120/Reactor NPF
MFL70 70 120/Reactor NPF
MFL100 100 120/Reactor NPF
MFL150 150 120/Reactor NPF
METAL HALIDE
MFL100MH 100 Multi-Tap

TEDDICO
LIGHTING SPECIFICATION SHEET

REFLECTOR
The small floods come with an anodized aluminum
reflector.

BALLAST
Class H insulated, NPF 120v 60Hz reactor
High pressure sodium. Metal halide Multi-tap.

ADDITIONAL FEATURES
• Porcelain medium base socket and bracket
• Adjustable Knuckle
• Photocell adaptable

DIMENSIONS
Width Height Depth

MFL100 9" 7 1/2" 6"
MFL100MH 9" 7 1/2" 7"

ACCESSORIES
Wire Guard - WG
Glareshield - GS
Post Top Fitter - PTF
HID Groud Stake - GSK
Polycarbonate Guard - PC
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MEDIUM FLOODLIGHT

APPLICATION:
Lower wattage luminaire that provides economic cost for exterior
security lighting applications for commercial building facades,
parking areas, perimeter lighting, recreational areas, display, sign
lighting and landscape lighting.

ELECTRICAL
UL and CSAUS listed for wet and damp locations.

DIFFUSER
One piece high impact tempered glass lens.

HOUSING
The one piece heavy duty cast aluminum face frame is hinged
and secured to the back box with captive screws. Powder coat
Bronze finish. 1/2" NPT threaded mounting swivel.

ORDERING INFORMATION

Catalog Number Wattage Voltage/Ballast Lbs.
HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM
FL100 100 120 Volt/Reactor 13
FL150 150 120 Volt/Reactor 13
METAL HALIDE
FL175MH 175 Multi-Tap 15
PULSE START METAL HALIDE
FL70MH 70 Multi-Tap 15
FL100MH 100 Multi-Tap 15
FL125MH 125 Multi-Tap 15
FL150MH 150 Multi-Tap 15
FL175PSMH 175 Multi-Tap 15

TEDDICO
LIGHTING SPECIFICATION SHEET

REFLECTOR
A one piece anodized aluminum reflector provides wide
beam distribution.

BALLAST
Class H insulated, CWA Multi tap

MOUNTING
Wall or pole mount.

ADDITIONAL FEATURES
• Photo cell adapable
• Porcelain mogul base socket
• Lamp included

DIMENSIONS
Width Height Depth
9-3/4" 9-3/4" 6-3/4"

ACCESSORIES
Glare Shield suffix - GS
Photo Cell - 120 suffix- PC
Photo Cell 208-277 volt suffix- PC2
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LARGE FLOODLIGHT

APPLICATION:
Industrial applications for commercial and retail use, warehouses,
factories, supermarkets.

ELECTRICAL
UL and CSAUS listed for wet and damp locations.

HOUSING
Die Cast housing with a chromate conversion coating and
a textured bronze finish with tempered glass lens.

ORDERING INFORMATION

Catalog Number Wattage Voltage/Ballast
METAL HALIDE
LFL250MH 250 Multi-Tap
LFL400MH 400 Multi-Tap
LFL320PSMH 320 Multi-Tap
HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM
LFL250 250 Multi-Tap
LFL400 400 Multi-Tap

TEDDICO
LIGHTING SPECIFICATION SHEET

REFLECTOR
The large floods come with an anodized aluminum
reflector.

BALLAST
Class H insulated, NPF 120v 60Hz reactor
High pressure sodium. Metal halide Multi-tap.

ADDITIONAL FEATURES
• Uses Standard lamp vs. reduced envelope
• External accessibility wiring compartment
• Ballast mounting bracket

DIMENSIONS
Width Height Depth

LFL250MH 16 1/2" 17" 7 1/8"

ACCESSORIES
Wire Guard - WG
Glareshield - GS
Small Mounting Yoke - SMY
Large Mounting Yoke - LMY
Large "Handle" Yoke - LHY
Pole Tenon Mount - PTM
Polycarbonate Guard - PG
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LARGE FLOOD ACCESSORIES

TEDDICO
LIGHTING SPECIFICATION SHEET

Accessory New Model # Fits Fixture Model #’s
Wireguard FL73WG All Large Floods
Glareshield/Cutoff FL70GS FL70
Glareshield AL73GS AL72, AL73
Back Cutoff AL73GSB AL72, AL73
Baffle FL70BF FL70
PC Guard FL73LG All Large Floods
Standard Reflector FL70ARS FL70
I.E.S. Type 5 Reflector FL70AR5 FL70
Forward Throw FL70ARF FL70
Parking (Wide Angle) FL70ARW FL70
Cutoff AL70ARC AL72, AL73
Vertical Mount AL72AR AL72
Horizontal Mount AL73AR AL73
Cobra Style Reflector AL74CHR AL74
Half-Open Frame FL70TF FL70
Full-Open Frame AL73TF AL72, AL73, AL74
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LARGE FLOOD MOUNTING HARDWARE

LARGE “HANDLE” YOKE
Heavy duty stamped steel with a bronze finish. A "No Tools
Needed" aiming adjustment.

SWIVEL BRACKET
Stamped two-piece bracket complete with hardware and a
bronze finish. It is also available with liquid tight connector.

SLIP FITTER
Die cast bracket with mounting hardware and angle indicators, a
coin plug for photocell, and a bronze finish. Also available with 2'
of U.L. listed 16/3 STW cord with one end blunt cut, opposite end
jacket stripped 6", leads stripped fi", and the ring terminal on
green wire.

EXTERNAL MOUNT SLIP FITTER
The new design allows external mounting, so there is no need to
open the fixure! Die cast with a bronze finish, and hardware and
angle indicators with a coin plug for photocell.

TEDDICO
LIGHTING SPECIFICATION SHEET

Accessory New Model # Fits Fixture Model #’s
Swivel Bracket FL73BR All Large Floods
Bracket w/Cord & Conn. FL73BRC
Bracket w/ Conn. FL73BRL
Slip Fitter FL73SF All 16" Floods
Slip Fitter with Cord FL73SFC
External Mount SF FL73SFX
1" Coin Plug Slipfitter Cover FLSFCP1 All Slip Fitters
Aluminum FLEM6* All Large Floods
Extruded FLEM10*
Mounting Arms FLEM12*

FLEM18*
*Specify Mounting: Straight Arms: "S" - Square Pole, "R" - Round Pole

Angled Arms: "AS" Square Pole "R" - Round Table
Handle Yoke FL73HY All Large Floods
Direct Pole Mount Arm FLAM All Large Floods

SLIP FITTER COVER
Cover with 1" coin plug allows use of a socket for angle
adjustment assembly. There is no need to remove the
cover plate!

EXTRUDED MOUNTING
Extruded aluminum with a textured bronze finish.
Includes gasket and hardware. Available in 6", 10", 12",
and 18".

HEAVY DUTY DIRECT MOUNT POLE
Die cast adjustable arm with two access panels, tex-
tured bronze finish. All hardware is included.
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TEDDICO
ROUND BACK FLOOD

APPLICATION:
Lower wattage luminaire that provides exterior security lighting
applications for commercial building facades, parking areas,
perimeter lighting, recreational areas, display, sign lighting and
landscape lighting.

ELECTRICAL
UL and CSAUS listed for wet and damp locations.

DIFFUSER
One piece high impact tempered glass lens.

HOUSING
The one piece heavy duty cast aluminum face frame is hinged
and secured to the back box with captive screws. Powder coat
Bronze finish. 1/2" NPT threaded mounting swivel.

ORDERING INFORMATION

Catalog Number Wattage Voltage/Ballast Lbs.
HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM
RFL100 100 Multi-Tap CWA 13
RFL150 150 Multi-Tap CWA 13
METAL HALIDE
RFL175MH 175 Multi-Tap CWA 15
PULSE START METAL HALIDE
RFL100MH 100 Multi-Tap CWA 15
RFL125MH 125 Multi-Tap CWA 15
RFL150MH 150 Multi-Tap CWA 15
RFL175PSMH 175 Multi-Tap CWA 15

LIGHTING SPECIFICATION SHEET

REFLECTOR
A one piece anodized aluminum reflector provides wide
beam distribution.

BALLAST
Class H insulated, CWA Multi tap

MOUNTING
UL listed for mounting within 4" of the ground.

ADDITIONAL FEATURES
• Porcelain mogul base socket
• Lamp included

DIMENSIONS
Width Height Depth
11" 8-1/2" 7-3/4"
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TEDDICO
DELUXE 12” FLOODLIGHT

APPLICATION:
Industrial applications for commercial and retail use, warehouses,
factories, supermarkets.

ELECTRICAL
UL and CSAUS listed for wet and damp locations.

HOUSING
Die Cast housing with a chromate conversion coating and a
textured bronze finish, and a hinged die cast top frame with
high impact tempered glass lens.

ORDERING INFORMATION

Catalog Number Wattage Voltage/Ballast
METAL HALIDE
DFL100MH 100 Multi-Tap
DFL150MH 150 Multi-Tap
DFL175MH 175 Multi-Tap
PULSE START
DFL175PSMH 175 Multi-Tap
HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM
DFL150 150 120 Volt

LIGHTING SPECIFICATION SHEET

REFLECTOR
Five different reflectors are available for five different
applications - standard reflectors, cutoff reflectors,
forward throw reflectors, parking area reflectors, and
I.E.S. Type 5 reflectors.

BALLAST
Class H insulated, NPF 120v 60Hz reactor High pres-
sure sodium. Metal halide Multi-tap.

ADDITIONAL FEATURES
• Tempered flat clear glass lens

DIMENSIONS
Width Height Depth

DFL175MH 12 1/2 " 12 1/2" 5 3/8"

ACCESSORIES
Wire Guard - WG
Glareshield - GS
Polycarbonate Guard - PG
Swivel Bracket - SB
Slip Fitter - SF
External Mount Slip Fitter - ESF
Slipfitter Cover - SC
Extruded Mounting Arms - EMA
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DELUXE 12” FLOODLIGHT ACCESSORIES

TEDDICO
LIGHTING SPECIFICATION SHEET

Accessory New Model # Fits Fixture Model #’s
Std. Reflector-Smooth FL50ARS FL50
Std. Reflector-Pinged FL50ARD FL50
Cutoff Reflector AL50ARC2 FL50
Forward Throw Reflector FL50ARF2 FL50
Parking Area Reflector FL50ARF2 FL50
I.E.S. Typed 5 Reflector FL50AR5 FL50
Wireguard FL50WG FL50
Glareshield FL50GS FL50
PC Guard FL50LG FL50
Swivel Bracket FL73BR FL50
Bracket w/ Cord & Conn. FL73BRC
Bracket w/ Conn. FL73BRL
Slip Fitter FL73SF FL50
Slip Fitter with Cord FL73SFC
External Mount Slip Fitter FL73SFX
1" Coin Plug Slip Fitter FLSFC1 All Slip Fitters
Aluminum FLEM6* FL50
Extruded FLEM10*
Mounting Arms FLEM12*

FLEM18*

* Specify Mounting:
Straight Arms: "S" - Square Pole, "R" - Round Pole
Angled Arms: "AS" - Square Pole, "AR" - Round Pole
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TEDDICO
MEGA FLOODLIGHT

APPLICATION:
Higher wattage luminaire that provides economic cost for exterior
security lighting applications for commercial building facades,
parking areas, perimeter lighting, recreational areas, display, sign
lighting and landscape lighting.

ELECTRICAL
UL listed for wet and damp locations.

DIFFUSER
One piece high impact tempered glass lens.

HOUSING
The one piece heavy duty cast aluminum face frame is hinged
and secured to the back box with captive screws. The face frame
has four pads to allow for easy installation of the polycarbonate
guard. Trunnion mounting bracket included.

ORDERING INFORMATION

Catalog Number Wattage Voltage/Ballast Lbs.
HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM
LFL1000 1000 Multi-Tap CWA 68
METAL HALIDE
LFL1000MH 1000 Multi-Tap CWA 68
PULSE START METAL HALIDE
LFL875PSMH 875 Multi-Tap CWA 68

LIGHTING SPECIFICATION SHEET

REFLECTOR
A one piece anodized aluminum reflector
provides wide beam distribution.

BALLAST
Class H insulated, CWA Multi-tap 60Hz.

MOUNTING
Wall or pole mount.

ADDITIONAL FEATURES
• Photo cell adapable
• Porcelain mogul base socket
• Lamp included

DIMENSIONS
Width Height Depth
23" 23" 10 1/4"

ACCESSORIES
Glare Shield suffix - GS
Baffles suffix - BF
Photo Cell - 120 volt suffix - PC
Photo Cell 208-277 volt suffix- PC2
Polycarbonate Guard - PG
Wire Guard - WG
Mounting Swivel - S
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TEDDICO
MEGA FLOODLIGHT ACCESSORIES

LIGHTING SPECIFICATION SHEET

Accessory New Model #
Wire Guard FL90WG
Glare Shield FL90GS
Baffle FL90BF
Baffle AL90BF

Standard Reflector FL90ARS
I.E.S. Type 5 FL90ARF
Forward Throw FL90ARF
Cut Off AL90ARC
Parking (Wide Angle) FL90ARW

Safety Cabinet CPSC

Swivel Bracket FL90BR
Bracket w/cord & Connector FL90BRC
Slip Fitter FL90SF
Slip Fitter w/cord FL90SFC

External Mount S.F. FL90SFX

1" Coin Plug Slip Fitter Cover FLSFCP1

Yoke Mount FL90Y

Aluminum FLEM6
Extruded FLEM10
Mounting Arms FLEM12

FLEM18

Direct FLAM
Mount Arm
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TEDDICO
PLASTIC FLUORESCENT FLOODLIGHT

APPLICATION:
Industrial applications for commercial and retail use, warehouses,
factories, supermarkets.

ELECTRICAL
UL and CSAUS listed for wet and damp locations.

HOUSING
Plastic housing and lens with a weatherproof housing gasket.

ORDERING INFORMATION

Catalog Number Wattage Voltage/Ballast
PFL26 2 x 13W 120/Reactor NPF
PFL13 1 x 13W 120 Volt

LIGHTING SPECIFICATION SHEET

REFLECTOR
One piece anodized aluminum reflector provides con-
trolled high intensity.

BALLAST
Class H insulated, NPF 120v 60Hz reactor
High pressure sodium. Metal halide Multi-tap.

ADDITIONAL FEATURES
• Includes twin 13 Watt compact fluorescent sockets,

lamps, and brackets.

DIMENSIONS
Width Height Depth

PFL26 9 1/4 " 4 3/4" 4 5/8"

ACCESSORIES
HID Ground Stake - STK
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POLYFLOOD FLUORESCENT FLOODLIGHT

APPLICATION:
Industrial applications for commercial and retail use, warehouses,
factories, supermarkets.

ELECTRICAL
UL and CSAUS listed for wet and damp locations.

HOUSING
The Polyflood fluorescent flood has a European-styled fixture with
a polycarbonate housing and clear polycarbonate lens.

ORDERING INFORMATION

Catalog Number Wattage Voltage/Ballast
PFL84 2 x 42W Included

TEDDICO
LIGHTING SPECIFICATION SHEET

REFLECTOR
One piece anodized aluminum reflector provides con-
trolled high intensity.

BALLAST
Class H insulated, NPF 120v 60Hz reactor
High pressure sodium. Metal halide Multi-tap.

ADDITIONAL FEATURES
• Optional clear tempered glass lens
• Steel mounting yoke
• Twin 42 watt companct fluorescent lamps

DIMENSIONS
Width Height Depth

PFL84 10" 15" 7 3/8"

ACCESSORIES
Wire Guard - WG
Glareshield - GS
Pole Tenon Mount - PTM
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QUARTZ FLOODLIGHTS

APPLICATION:
Industrial applications for commercial and retail use, warehouses,
factories, supermarkets.

ELECTRICAL
UL and CSAUS listed for wet and damp locations.

HOUSING
All Quartz floods have a die cast housing with a white or bronze
powdercoat.

ORDERING INFORMATION

Catalog Number Wattage Voltage/Ballast
Q150GRBZ 150 120/Reactor NPF
Q150GRWH 150 120/Reactor NPF
Q500BZ 500 120/Reactor NPF
Q500WH 500 120/Reactor NPF
Q1500BZ 1500 120/Reactor NPF
Q1500WH 1500 120/Reactor NPF

TEDDICO
LIGHTING SPECIFICATION SHEET

REFLECTOR
One piece anodized aluminum reflector provides
controlled high intensity.

ADDITIONAL FEATURES
• Double-ended quartz lamp included
• Tempered glass lens

DIMENSIONS
Width Height Depth

Q150GRBZ 5 3/8" 3 7/8" 5 7/8"
Q500BZ 9 1/4" 6 5/8" 4 1/8"
Q1500BZ 13 1/2" 9" 7 1/2"

ACCESSORIES
Die Cast Backplate - BP
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FLOODLIGHT MOUNTING HARDWARE

POST TOP FITTER - PTF
Die cast Aluminum, textured bronze finish, three 1/2" tapped
holes with coin plugs, fits 2 3/8" to 3 1/2" poles.

SMALL MOUNTING YOKE - SMY
Stamped steel, bronze finish.

LARGE MOUNTING YOKES - LMY
Stamped steel, bronze finish.

LARGE “HANDLE” YOKES - LHY
Heavy duty stamped steel, bronze finish, "No tools needed"
aiming adjustment.

POLE TENON MOUNT - PTM
Fits 2" pole or tenon, bronze finish.

SWIVEL BRACKET - SB
Stamped two-piece bracket complete with hardware,
bronze finish.

SWIVEL BRACKET WITH CORD - SBC
Stamped, two-piece bracket complete with hardware, bronze
finish. Available with liquid tight connector, or connector and 3' of
U.L. listed 16/3 STW cord, one end blunt cut, opposite end jacket
stripped 6", leads stripped 1/2", ring terminal on green wire.

HID GROUND STAKE - STK
With wiring compartment

SLIP FITTER - SF
Die cast bracket with mounting hardware and angle indicators,
coin plug for photocell, bronze finish. Also available with 2' of
U.L. listed 16/3 STW cord with one end blunt cut, jacket stripped
6" opposite end, leads stripped 1/2", ring terminal on green wire.

HEAVY DUTY SLIP FITTER - HDSF
Die cast bracket with mounting hardware and angle indicators,
coin plug for photocell, bronze finish. Also available with 2' of
U.L. listed 16/3 STW cord with one end blunt cut, jacket stripped
6" opposite end, leads stripped 1/2", ring terminal on green wire.

TEDDICO
LIGHTING SPECIFICATION SHEET

EXTERNAL MOUNT SLIP FITTER - EMSF
New design allows external mounting, no need to open
fixture! Die cast, bronze finish, hardware and angle
indicators, coin plug for photocell.

SLIP FITTER COVER - SC
Cover with 1" coin plug allows use of a socket for
angle adjustment after assembly, no need to remove
cover plate.

EXTRUDED MOUNTING ARMS - EMA
Extruded aluminum, textured bronze finish, includes
gasket and hardware, 4" high, 2" wide, available in 6",
10", 12" and 18" lengths, straight or 15 degree angled.

PIPE FOR PAD MOUNTING -
2" pipe, textured bronze finish.

SAFETY CABLE -
3' steel cable with clear vinyl coating, steel eye and
loop ends.

HEAVY DUSTY DIRECT POLE MOUNT -
Die cast adjustable arm with two access panels,
textured bronze finish, hardware included.
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3
TEDDICO
VANDAL RESISTANT FLUORESCENT
ENTRY LIGHT

APPLICATION:
Ideal low wattage energy saving luminaire that provides

economic cost for exterior/interior ceiling or wall mounting for
parking garages, perimeter lighting, entrance and walkways,
building eves and canopies, correctional institutions, schools,
shopping centers and terminals.

ELECTRICAL
UL and CSAUS listed for wet and damp locations.

HOUSING
Die cast housing with a Cromate Conversion Coating,
polycarbonate lens with gasket (deep or shallow). Master carton
availablepainted in black and white and all white or as an
unfinished casting net.

ORDERING INFORMATION

Catalog Number Wattage Voltage/Ballast
VR26WH 2x13 120 Volt
VR26BZ 2x13 120 Volt
VR26BL 2x13 120 Volt

LIGHTING SPECIFICATION SHEET

BALLAST
Magnetic Flourescent Ballast.

ADDITIONAL FEATURES
• Galvanized back pan
• Inner carton
• Master carton

DIMENSIONS
Width Height Depth

VR26WH 5 1/8" 13 1/4" 3"

ACCESSORIES
Clear Polycarbonate Shallow Lens
Clear Polycarbonate Deep Lens
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MEDIUM VANDAL RESISTANT

APPLICATION:
Parking areas, perimeter lighting, entrance and walkways,
waterfronts, loading platforms, recreational areas.

ELECTRICAL
UL and CSAUS listed for wet and damp locations.

HOUSING
Die cast housing with a Cromate Conversion Coating and
textured bronze finish.

ORDERING INFORMATION

Catalog Number Wattage Voltage/Ballast
HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM
VR35 35 120 Volt
VR50 50 120 Volt
VR70 70 120 Volt
INCANDESCENT
VR75 75 120 Volt
ELECTRONIC FLUORESCENT
VR42 42 120 Volt
MAGNETIC FLUORESCENT
VR18 2x9 120 Volt
VR26 2x13 120 Volt

TEDDICO
LIGHTING SPECIFICATION SHEET

BALLAST
Class H insulated, NPF 120v 60Hz reactor High
pressure sodium. Metal halide Multi-tap.

ADDITIONAL FEATURES
• PC lens
• Gasket
• Medium Socket and bracket
• White Reflector
• Reusable Styrofoam and inner carton
• Master Carton

DIMENSIONS
Width Height Depth

VR35 9" 9" 7 1/4"
VR42 8 1/2" 8 1/2" 7 1/4"

ACCESSORIES
Clear Lens
White Lens
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3

LARGE VANDAL RESISTANT

APPLICATION:
Parking areas, perimeter lighting, entrance and walkways,
waterfronts, loading platforms, recreational areas.

ELECTRICAL
UL and CSAUS listed for wet and damp locations.

DIFFUSER
One piece, injection molded, heat resistant polycarbonate
with UV inhibitors to reduce yellowing.

HOUSING
Die cast housing with a Chromate Conversion Coating and
textured bronze finish with a polycarbonate lens.

ORDERING INFORMATION

Catalog Number Wattage Voltage/Ballast
HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM
VR100 100 120 Volt
VR150 150 120 Volt
METAL HALIDE
VR175MH 175 Multi-Tap
PULSE START
VR100MH 100 Multi-Tap
VR125MH 125 Multi-Tap
VR150MH 150 Multi-Tap
INCANDESCENT
VR120 2x60 120 Volt
FLOURESCENT
VRL84EL 2x42 120 Volt
VRL26MG 2x13 120 Volt
VRL52EL 2x26 120 Volt

TEDDICO
LIGHTING SPECIFICATION SHEET

BALLAST
Class H insulated, NPF 120v 60Hz reactor High
pressure sodium. Metal halide Multi-tap.

ADDITIONAL FEATURES
• Gasket
• Porcelain medium base socket and bracket

white reflector

DIMENSIONS
Width Height Depth

VR150 12 3/8" 12 3/8" 8 5/8"
VR120 12" 12" 5 1/2"

ACCESSORIES
Clear Polycarbonate Lens
White Polycarbonate Lens
Internal Reflector
External Hood
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VANDAL RESISTANT GARAGE LIGHTER

APPLICATION:
Ideal low wattage energy saving luminaire that provides
economic cost for exterior ceiling mounting for parking garages,
perimeter lighting, entrance and walkways, building eves and
canopies, correctional institutions, schools, shopping centers and
terminals. Special energy efficient Uni-Form Pulse Start Metal
Halide ballast and lamps are also available.

ELECTRICAL
UL and CSAUS listed for wet and damp locations.

DIFFUSER
One piece, injection molded, heat resistant polycarbonate
with UV inhibitors to reduce yellowing.

HOUSING
Die cast back housing with built-in template for mounting
to an electrical box and chromate conversion coating.

ORDERING INFORMATION

Catalog Number Wattage Voltage/Ballast
HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM
GLVR150 150 120 Volt
METAL HALIDE
GLVR175MH 175 Multi-Tap
PULSE START
GLVR70MH 70 Multi-Tap
GLVR100MH 100 Multi-Tap
GLVR150MH 150 Multi-Tap
GLVR175MHPS 175 Multi-Tap

TEDDICO
LIGHTING SPECIFICATION SHEET

BALLAST
Class H insulated, NPF 120v 60Hz reactor High
pressure sodium. Metal halide Multi-tap.

ADDITIONAL FEATURES
• Coin plugs on sides and back
• Extended vandal resistant polycarbonate lens

with stainless steel screws
• Gasket
• Reflector
• Pulse start medium base socket and bracket
• Vertical Lamp mount
• Master carton

DIMENSIONS
Width Height Depth
15" 15" 11 1/4"

ACCESSORIES
Swivel Pendant Mount
Reducer Bushing
Round Electrical Box
Die Cast Back Plate
Liquid Tight Connector
Cordsets
Downrods
Highly Polished Reflector
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3

VANDAL RESISTANT FLUORESCENT
BULKHEADS

APPLICATION:
Industrial applications for commercial and retail use, warehouses,
factories, supermarkets.

ELECTRICAL
UL and CSAUS listed for wet and damp locations.

HOUSING
Die cast housing with frame, lamps included, white powder
coat finish.

ORDERING INFORMATION

Catalog Number Wattage Voltage/Ballast
BH18C 2 X 9 120 Volt
BH18G 2 X 9 120 Volt

TEDDICO
LIGHTING SPECIFICATION SHEET

BALLAST
Magnetic Flourescent Ballast.

ADDITIONAL FEATURES
• Ballast
• Sockets
• Vandal Resistant Polycarbonate Lens

DIMENSIONS
Width Height Depth

BH18C 9" 6" 4"
BH18G 9 3/4" 6 1/2" 4"

ACCESSORIES
None
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GARAGE LIGHTER

APPLICATION:
Ideal low wattage energy saving luminaire that provides
economic cost for exterior ceiling mounting for parking garages,
perimeter lighting, entrance and walkways, building eves and
canopies, correctional institutions, schools, shopping centers and
terminals. Special energy efficient Uni-Form Pulse Start Metal
Halide ballast and lamps are also available.

ELECTRICAL
UL listed for damp locations for ceiling mount.

DIFFUSER
One piece, high impact, clear prismatic polycarbonate with
ultraviolet inhibitors to minimize discoloration. Gasketed to
eliminate moisture, dust and insects.

HOUSING
One piece heavy die duty cast back housing. Features three
convenient 1/2" side hubs for surface mounting and one rear
1/2" hub for ceiling mount. Polyester powder coat paint finish,
BRONZE.

ORDERING INFORMATION

Catalog Number Wattage Voltage/Ballast Lbs.
HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM
GLVR150 150 120/Reactor NPF 14
GLVR150MT 150 Multi-tap HPF 19
METAL HALIDE
GLVR175 175 Multi-tap CWA 18
PULSE START METAL HALIDE
GLVR100MH 100 Multi-tap CWA 18
GLVR125MH 125 Multi-tap CWA 18
GLVR150MH 150 Multi-tap CWA 18
GLVR175MH 175 Multi-tap CWA 18

TEDDICO
LIGHTING SPECIFICATION SHEET

REFLECTOR
Highly polished aluminum

BALLAST
Class H insulated, NPF 120v 60 Hz reactor
High pressure sodium and HPF Quad volt
60Hz Metal Halide and HPS.

ADDITIONAL FEATURES
• Three 1/2" tapped side holes for securing conduit
• Porcelain medium base socket

DIMENSIONS
Width Height Depth
15" RND 11-1/4" -

ACCESSORIES
Quartz Restrike suffix - QZ
Pendant Mount Swivel - CPSPS
Downrods
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TEDDICO
“MAXI LIGHTER” AREA or
GARAGE LIGHTER

APPLICATION:
Ideal low wattage energy saving luminaire that provides
economic cost for exterior ceiling mounting for parking garages,
perimeter lighting, entrance and walkways, building eves and
canopies, correctional institutions, schools, shopping centers and
terminals. Special energy efficient Uni-Form Pulse Start Metal
Halide ballast and lamps are also available.

ELECTRICAL
UL and CSAUS listed for wet and damp locations.

HOUSING
Square die cast back housing and front frame, chromate
conversion coating with a textured bronze finish.

ORDERING INFORMATION

Catalog Number Wattage Voltage/Ballast
HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM
MAXGL250 250 Multi-Tap
MAXGL400 400 Multi-Tap
METAL HALIDE
MAXGL250MH 250 Multi-Tap
MAXGL400MH 400 Multi-Tap

LIGHTING SPECIFICATION SHEET

BALLAST
Class H insulated, NPF 120v 60Hz reactor High pres-
sure sodium. Metal halide Multi-tap.

ADDITIONAL FEATURES
• Coin plugs on sides and back
• Extended vandal resistant polycarbonate lens with

stainless steel screws
• Gasket
• Aluminum Reflector
• Porcelain Mogul Base Socket and Bracket
• Vertical Lamp Mount
• Master Carton

DIMENSIONS
Width Height Depth
16 fi" 17" 14 fi"

ACCESSORIES
Swivel Bracket
Slip Fitter
External Mount Slip Fitter
Slip Fitter Cover with 1" Plug
Extruded Mounting Arms
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TEDDICO
LARGE VANDAL RESISTANT

APPLICATION:
Industrial applications for commercial and retail use, warehouses,
factories, supermarkets.

ELECTRICAL
UL and CSAUS listed for wet and damp locations.

HOUSING
Die cast housing with a Cromate Conversion Coating and
textured bronze finish with a polycarbonate lens.

ORDERING INFORMATION

Catalog Number Wattage Voltage/Ballast
HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM
VR100 100 120 Volt
VR150 150 120 Volt
METAL HALIDE
VR100MH 100 Multi-Tap
VR125MH 125 Multi-Tap
VR150MH 150 Multi-Tap
VR175MH 175 Multi-Tap

LIGHTING SPECIFICATION SHEET

BALLAST
Class H insulated, NPF 120v 60Hz reactor High
pressure sodium. Metal halide Multi-tap.

ADDITIONAL FEATURES
• Gasket
• Porcelain medium base socket and bracket

white reflector

DIMENSIONS
Width Height Depth
12 3/8" 12 3/8" 8 5/8"
12 3/8" 12 3/8" 8 5/8"
12 3/8" 12 3/8" 8 5/8"
12" 12" 5 1/2"
12" 12" 5 1/2"
12" 12" 5 1/2"

ACCESSORIES
Clear Polycarbonate Lens
White Polycarbonate Lens
Internal Reflector
External Hood
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TEDDICO
GARAGE LIGHTER ACCESSORIES

Accessory New Model Old Model # Fits Fixture Model #’s
Pendant Mount CPSPS - CPDR118

CPSPR CPDR136

Reducer Bushing CPRB - Swivel Pendant Mount
fi" Round Box CPRB WROB51/2 All
fl Round Box CPRB3 WROB53/4 All
Back Plate CPRC1 WROBR31/2 CPRB1, CPRB3

Cordset CPCS1633 - VNGL40
with Blunt Cut

Cordset CPCS16310P110 - VNGL40
with 3 prong polarized

Cordset CPCS1633P120 - VNGL40
with 120V NEMA Twist Lock

Cordset CPCS1633P240 - VNGL40
with 277V NEMA Twist Lock

Cordset CPCS1633P277 - VNGL40
with 277V NEMA Twist Lock

Liquid Tight CPLT1 - VNGL40

Highly Polished Reflector
Smooth VNGL 45ARPS - VNGL40
Dimpled VNGL45ARPD - VNGL40

LIGHTING SPECIFICATION SHEET
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LARGE FLOOD

APPLICATION:
Industrial applications for commercial and retail use, warehouses,
factories, supermarkets.

ELECTRICAL
UL and CSAUS listed for wet and damp locations.

DIFFUSER
One piece, high impact, clear prismatic polycarbonate with
ultraviolet inhibitors to minimize discoloration. Gasketed to
eliminate moisture, dust and insects.

HOUSING
Die Cast housing with a chromate conversion coating and
a textured bronze finish.

ORDERING INFORMATION

Catalog Number Wattage Voltage/Ballast
HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM
LFL250 250 Multi-Tap
LFL400 400 Multi-Tap
METAL HALIDE
LFL250MH 250 Multi-Tap
LFL400MH 400 Multi-Tap

TEDDICO
LIGHTING SPECIFICATION SHEET

DIMENSIONS
Width Height Depth

LFL250MH 16 1/2" 17" 7 1/8"

REFLECTOR
The large floods come with an anodized aluminum
reflector.

BALLAST
Class H insulated, NPF 120v 60Hz reactor
High pressure sodium. Metal halide Multi-tap.

ADDITIONAL FEATURES
• Uses Standard lamp vs. reduced envelope
• External accessibility wiring compartment
• Ballast mounting bracket

ACCESSORIES
Wire Guard - WG
Glareshield - GS
Small Mounting Yoke - SMY
Large Mounting Yoke - LMY
Large "Handle" Yoke - LHY
Pole Tenon Mount - PTM
Polycarbonate Guard - PG
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LARGE FLOOD ACCESSORIES

TEDDICO
LIGHTING SPECIFICATION SHEET
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Accessory New Model # Fits Fixture Model #’s
Wireguard FL73WG All Large Floods
Glareshield/Cutoff FL70GS FL70
Glareshield AL73GS AL72, AL73
Back Cutoff AL73GSB AL72, AL73
Baffle FL70BF FL70
PC Guard FL73LG All Large Floods
Standard Reflector FL70ARS FL70
I.E.S. Type 5 Reflector FL70AR5 FL70
Forward Throw FL70ARF FL70
Parking (Wide Angle) FL70ARW FL70
Cutoff AL70ARC AL72, AL73
Vertical Mount AL72AR AL72
Horizontal Mount AL73AR AL73
Cobra Style Reflector AL74CHR AL74
Half-Open Frame FL70TF FL70
Full-Open Frame AL73TF AL72, AL73, AL74

FL70GS

FL70BF

FL73BR

FL73WGFL73GSB
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STANDARD SPORTSLITER

APPLICATION:
Designed as a fixture for sports field applications, such as
baseball, football and soccer fields. Can also be used for
lighting up buildings, parks and other general applications
where floodlighting may be used.

LAMP
Ideal for Metal Halide 1500 watt max.

ELECTRICAL
UL and CUL listed for wet locations.

GLASS LENS
One piece high impact resistant tempered glass lens with
silicone rubber gasket.

REFLECTOR
One piece, anodized aluminum.

ADDITIONAL FEATURES
• Porcelain mogul base UL listed 4KV socket

ORDERING INFORMATION

Catalog Number Wattage Voltage/Ballast Lbs.
METAL HALIDE
SPORT1500MH 1500 Multi-Tap 18

TEDDICO
LIGHTING SPECIFICATION SHEET
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SPORTSLITER ACCESSORIES

TEDDICO
LIGHTING SPECIFICATION SHEET
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Accessory New Model # Fits Fixture Model #’s
Standard Reflector SP50AR19 SP50

Flat Glass & Clamp Band for STD. REF. SPGLCB19 SP50AR19

E-Z Fit Clamp Band for STD. Reflector SPCBEZ19 SP50AR19

I.E.S. Type 3 Reflector SP50AR3 SP50

Flat Glass for Type 3 SPGL23 SP50AR3

I.E.S. Type 4/5 Reflector SP50AR4-5 SP50

I.E.S. Type 6 Reflector SP250AR6 SP50

Glass for Types 4/5 and 6 Reflectors SPGL21 SP50AR4-5
SP50AR6

Pole Top Mount SP50PT SP50

Handle Yoke SP50HY SP50

Glareshield SP50AR19GS SP50AR19

Internal Lamp Brace SP50AR19LB SP50AR19

SP50PT

SP50AR19LB

SP50AR19
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HIGH BAY

APPLICATION:
Industrial applications for commercial and retail use, warehouses,
factories, supermarkets.

ELECTRICAL
UL and CSAUS listed for wet and damp locations.

REFRACTOR
Aluminum relfector or acrylic refractor.

HOUSING
Die Cast housing with chromate conversion coating.

TEDDICO
LIGHTING SPECIFICATION SHEET

REFLECTOR
The High Bay Light has a spun anodized aluminum
reflector.

BALLAST
Class H insulated, NPF 120v 60Hz reactor
High pressure sodium. Metal halide Multi-tap.

ADDITIONAL FEATURES
• Electrical Box with Malleable Hook

DIMENSIONS
Width Height Depth

HB11 9" 13 1/2" 9 1/2"

ACCESSORIES
White Reflector
Flat Glass
Clamp Bands
Reflector and Hinged Clamp Band
Collar
Wire Guard
Reflector Wire Guard
Glass Dome
Accessory Bracket
Swivel Pendant Mount
Down Rods
Cord Sets
Low Bay Socket Plate
Acrylic Refractor

ORDERING INFORMATION

Catalog Number Wattage Voltage/Ballast
HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM
HB250 250 Multi-Tap
HB400 400 Multi-Tap
METAL HALIDE
HB200MH 200 Multi-Tap
HB250MH 250 Multi-Tap
HB320MH 320 Multi-Tap
HB350MH 350 Multi-Tap
HB400MH 400 Multi-Tap
LB250MH 250 Multi-Tap
LB320MH 320 Multi-Tap
LB350MH 350 Multi-Tap
LB400MH 400 Multi-Tap
WORK LIGHT
WK400MH 200 Multi-Tap
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HIGH BAY ACCESSORIES

TEDDICO
LIGHTING SPECIFICATION SHEET

Accessory New Model # Fits Fixture Model #’s
14" Reflector HB11AR14 HB11, LB20
16" Reflector HB10AR16 HB10
16" Reflector HB11AR16 HB11, LB20
18" Reflector HB10AR18 HB10
18" Reflector HB11AR18 HB11, LB20
22" Reflector HB10AR22 HB10
22" Reflector HB11AR22 HB11, LB20
White Reflectors add "W" to end of above part numbers.

16" Hinged Reflector HB11AR16HG HB11, LB20
22" Hinged Reflector HB11AR22HG HB11, LB20

16" Flat Glass HBGL16 16" Reflector
18" Flat Glass HBGL18 18" Reflector
22" Flat Glass HBGL22 22" Reflector

16" Clamp Band HBCB16 16" Flat Glass
18" Clamp Band HBCB18 18" Flat Glass
22" Clamp Band HBCB22 22" Flat Glass

16" E-Z Fit Clamp Band HBCBEZ16 16" Flat Glass
22" E-Z Fit Clamp Band HBCBEZ22 22" Flat Glass

16" Collar HB11C016 Acrylic
22" Collar HB11C022 Refractor

Wire Guard "Open Close" HB11WG HB11 Series

Wire Guard Reflector HBAR14WG 14" Reflector
HBAR16WG 16" Reflector
HBAR18WG 18" Reflector
HBAR22WG 22" Reflector

Malleable Hook CPMH1 All
Snap-Shut Hook CPMH2 All

16” Acrylic Refractor 804302 All
22” Acrylic Refractor 804310 All
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TEDDICO
HIGH BAY ACCESSORIES, CONTINUED

LIGHTING SPECIFICATION SHEET

Accessory New Model # Fits Fixture Model #’s
Accessory Bracket HBAB1 HB11WG Wire Guard

HB11 Reflectors

Accessory Bracket HBAB0 HB10 Reflectors

Low Bay Socket Bracket LBSB All

Swivel Pendant CPSPS (Square Plate)Downrods
Mount CPSPR (Round Plate)

1/2" Downrod, 18" CPDR118 All
1/2" Downrod, 36" CPDR136
3/4" Downrod, 18" CPDR318
3/4" Downrod, 36" CPDR336
*Add color designation to end of part #: W= white, G= Gray.

Cordsets:
Blunt Cut CPCS1633 All
3 Prong Polarized CPCS16310P110C
120V Twist Lock PCS1633910
240V Twist Lock CPCS1633P240
277V Twist Lock CPCS1633P277
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DELUXE 1000 WATT HIGH BAY

APPLICATION:
Industrial applications for commercial and retail use, warehouses,
factories, supermarkets.

ELECTRICAL
UL and CSAUS listed for wet and damp locations.

REFRACTOR
One piece, injection molded, heat resistant polycarbonate with UV
inhibitors to reduce yellowing.

HOUSING
Die cast housing with access for wiring, accommodates 1000
Watt metal halide or high pressure sodium ballasts.

ORDERING INFORMATION

Catalog Number Wattage Voltage/Ballast
METAL HALIDE
HB875MH 875 Multi-Tap
HB1000MH 1000 Multi-Tap
LB875MH 875 Multi-Tap
LB1000MH 1000 Multi-Tap

TEDDICO
LIGHTING SPECIFICATION SHEET

BALLAST
Class H insulated, NPF 120v 60Hz reactor
High pressure sodium. Metal halide Multi-tap.

ADDITIONAL FEATURES
• Porcelain Mogul Base Socket
• 1" threaded hold on top for hook or pipe
• Malleable hook with screw and deluxe accessory

bracket for mounting reflectors/refractors.
• White powder coat finish

DIMENSIONS
Width Height Depth

HB51 8 1/2" 13 1/2" 8 1/2"

ACCESSORIES
Reflector
Flat Glass
Clamp Bands
Reflector and Hinged Clamp Band
Collar
Safety Cable
Wire Guard
Reflector Wire Guard
Hook
Accessory Bracket
Swivel Pendant Mount
Downrods
Cordsets
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TEDDICO
DELUXE 1000 WATT HIGH BAY ACCESSORIES

LIGHTING SPECIFICATION SHEET

Accessory New Model # Fits Fixture Model #’s
22" Reflector HB11AR22 HB51

22" Hinged Reflector HB11AR22HG HB51

22" Flat Glass HBGL22 22" Reflector

22" Collar HB11C022 Acrylic Refractor

Wire Guard "Open Close" HB11WG HB51

Wire Guard Reflector HBAR22WG 22" Reflector

Malleable Hook CPMH3 HB51

Accessory Bracket HBAB1 HB11WG Wire Guard
HB11AR22 Reflector

Safety Cable CPSC HB51

Swivel Pendant Mount CPSPS (Square Plate)Downrods
CPSPS (Round Plate)

3/4" Downrod, 18" CPDR318 CPSPS

3/4" Downrod, 36" CPDR336 CPSPR
*Add color designation to end of part # W=White, G=Gray

Cordsets:
Blunt Cut CPCS1633 All
3 Prong Polarized CPCS16310P110C
120V Twist Lock PCS1633910
240V Twist Lock CPCS1633P240
277V Twist Lock CPCS1633P277
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HID WORKLIGHT

APPLICATION:
Designed as a temporary fixture for construction sites. Can be
used anywhere temporary lighting is required. Also available with
energy saving pulse start metal halide ballasts and lamps. Also
available with special open rated PSMH lamps.

ELECTRICAL
UL and CSAUS listed for wet and damp locations.

HOUSING
Heavy duty die cast aluminum with splice box and hook.
Gasketed to reduce dirt contamination and extend ballast life
and performance. Polyester powder coat finish - WHITE.

ORDERING INFORMATION

Catalog Number Wattage Voltage/Ballast LBS.
METAL HALIDE
WK400MH* 400 Multi-tap CWA 23
PULSE START METAL HALIDE

WK200MH* 200 Multi-tap CWA 24
WK250PSMH* 250 Multi-tap CWA 24
WK300MH* 300 Multi-tap CWA 24
WK320MH* 320 Multi-tap CWA 24
WK350MH* 350 Multi-tap CWA 24
WK400PSMH* 400 Multi-tap CWA 24

TEDDICO
LIGHTING SPECIFICATION SHEET

BALLAST
Class H insulated, NPF 120v 60 Hz reactor High Pressure
Sodium, Multi-tap ballasts are CWA autotransformers.

WIRE GUARD
Zinc plated steel, "open-close" type

ADDITIONAL FEATURES
• Adjustable bracket
• Porcelain mogul base socket
• Lamp included

DIMENSIONS
Width Height Depth

WK150 9" 27-3/4" 9-1/2"

ACCESSORIES
Quartz restrike 150 watt suffix - Z
Cordset 120 volt suffix - 120C
Cordset 240 volt suffix - 240C
Cordset 277 volt suffix - 277C

* Requires shrouded open fixture rated lamp.
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VPKG-11-CG

TEDDICO
LIGHTING SPECIFICATION SHEET

VPKG-11

VPKG-11-G

VAPORTIGHT FIXTURES – INCANDESCENT
Pendant Fixtures
1/2" & 3/4" NPT base, 110/120V, fully enclosed & gasketed

BWF# Unit UPC Hub Description Case Case
0-87115 Size Wattage Color Qty. Weight

Boxed
VPKG-11L 14020-3 1/2" 75 Lexan® Clear 6 10
VPKG-21L 14025-8 3/4" 75 Lexan® Clear 6 10
VPKG-11 14030-2 1/2" 100 Glass Clear 6 13
VPKG-21 14035-7 3 /4" 100 Glass Clear 6 13
VPKG-12L 14220-7 1/2" 100 Lexan® Clear 1 2.1
VPKG-22L 14225-2 3/4" 100 Lexan® Clear 1 2.1
VPKG-12 14230-6 1/2" 200 Glass Clear 1 3.6
VPKG-22 14235-1 3/4" 200 Glass Clear 1 3.6

Pendant Fixtures with Guard
1/2" & 3/4" NPT base, 110/120V, fully enclosed & gasketed

BWF# Unit UPC Hub Description Case Case
0-87115 Size Wattage Color Qty. Weight

Boxed
VPKG-11-G 14040-1 1/2" 100 Glass Clear 6 16
VPKG-11-CG 14039-5 1/2" 100 Glass Clear 6 20
VPKG-21-G 14045-6 3/4" 100 Glass Clear 6 16
VPKG-21-CG 14044-9 3/4" 100 Glass Clear 6 20
VPKG-12-G 14240-5 1/2" 200 Glass Clear 1 4.1
VPKG-22-G 14245-0 3/4" 200 Glass Clear 1 4.1
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TEDDICO
LIGHTING SPECIFICATION SHEET

VAPORTIGHT FIXTURES – INCANDESCENT

BWF# Unit UPC Box Description Case Case
0-87115 Size Wattage Color Qty. Weight

Boxed
VPXG-11L 14065-4 1/2" 75 Lexan® Clear 6 10
VPXG-2IL 14070-8 3/4" 75 Lexan® Clear 6 10
VPXG-11 14075-3 1/2" 100 Glass Clear 6 13
VPXG-21 14080-7 3/4" 100 Glass Clear 6 13
VPXG-12L 14265-8 1/2" 100 Lexan® Clear 1 1.9
VPXG-22L 14270-2 3/4" 100 Lexan® Clear 1 2.1
VPXG-12 14275-7 1/2" 200 Glass Clear 1 3.6
VPXG-22 14280-1 3/4" 200 Glass Clear 1 3.6

VPXG-11

VPXG-11-G

VPAG-01

VPAG-01-CG

Surface Mount Fixtures for Round or Octagonal Boxes
Fits all 3-1/2" and 4" round boxes, 1/2" & 3/4" NPT base, 110/120V, fully enclosed & gasketed

BWF# Unit UPC Hub Description Case Case
0-87115 Size Wattage Color Qty. Weight

Boxed
VPAG-01L 14050-0 3-1/2 & 4" 75 Lexan® Clear 6 7
VPAG-01 14055-5 3-1/2 & 4" 100 Glass Clear 6 10
VPAG-02L 14250-4 3-1/2 & 4" 100 Lexan® Clear 1 1.5
VPAG-02 14255-9 3-1/2 & 4" 200 Glass Clear 1 3.0

Surface Mount Fixtures with Guard for Round or Octagonal Boxes
Fits all 3-1/2" and 4" round boxes, 1/2" & 3/4" NPT base, 110/120V, fully enclosed & gasketed

BWF# Unit UPC Hub Description Case Case
0-87115 Size Wattage Color Qty. Weight

Boxed
VPAG-01-G 14060-9 3-1/2 & 4" 100 Glass Clear 6 18
VPAG-01-CG 14059-3 3-1/2 & 4" 100 Glass Clear 6 20
VPAG-02-G 14260-3 3-1/2 & 4" 200 Glass Clear 1 3.5

G = Wire Guard CG = Cast Guard

INCANDESCENT: 75W, 100W, 200W, see individual products, bulb not included.
IMPORTANT:

• Vaportight fixtures are not for use in hazardous locations.
• Fixtures supplied with glass globes are furnished with “Clear” glass. See page 31 for glass globes.
• Standard Lexan® fixtures have “Clear” Lexan globes. To order any of those fixtures with Red, White,

Amber or Green globes,
add the suffix “R”, “W”,“A” or “G” to the catalog number. See page 31 for Lexan® globes.

LEXAN® is a registered trademark of General Electric Co.

Box Mounted Fixture for Wall or Ceiling
Four sided holes taped, 1/2" & 3/4" NPT base, 110/120V, fully enclosed & gasketed, 3 plugs
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TEDDICO
LIGHTING SPECIFICATION SHEET

VAPORTIGHT FIXTURES – INCANDESCENT
Box Mounted Fixture for Wall or Ceiling with Guard
Four sided holes tapped, 1/2" & 3/4" NPT base, 110/120V, fully enclosed & gasketed, 3 plugs

BWF# Unit UPC Box Description Case Case
0-87115 Size Wattage Color Qty. Weight

Boxed
VPXG-11-G 14085-2 1/2" 100 Glass Clear 6 16
VPXG-11-CG 14086-9 1/2" 100 Glass Clear 6 20
VPXG-21-G 14090-6 3/4" 100 Glass Clear 6 16
VPXG-21-CG 14092-0 3/4" 100 Glass Clear 6 20
VPXG-12-G 14285-6 1/2" 200 Glass Clear 1 4.2
VPXG-22-G 14286-3 3/4" 200 Glass Clear 1 4.2

Wall Mount Fixture with Right Angle Bracket
For use with 4" box, 110/120V, fully enclosed & gasketed

BWF# Unit UPC Box Description Case Case
0-87115 Size Wattage Color Qty. Weight

Boxed
VWG-01L 14011-1 4" 75 Lexan® Clear 1 2.0
VWG-01 14021-0 4" 100 Glass Clear 1 2.8
VWG-02L 14287-0 4" 100 Lexan® Clear 1 2.4
VWG-02 14288-7 4" 200 Glass Clear 1 3.7

Wall Mount Fixture with Right Angle Bracket with Guard
For use with 4" box, 110/120V, fully enclosed & gasketed

BWF# Unit UPC Box Description Case Case
0-87115 Size Wattage Color Qty. Weight

Boxed
VWG-01-G 14031-9 4" 100 Glass Clear 1 3.2
VWG-01-CG 14032-6 4" 100 Glass Clear 1 4.1
VWG-02-G 14289-4 4" 200 Glass Clear 1 4.2

VPXG-11-CG

VWG-01

VWG-01-CG
G = Wire Guard CG = Cast Guard

INCANDESCENT: 75W, 100W, 200W, see individual products, bulb not included.
IMPORTANT:

• Vaportight fixtures are not for use in hazardous locations.
• Fixtures supplied with glass globes are furnished with “Clear” glass. See page 31 for glass globes.
• Standard Lexan® fixtures have “Clear” Lexan globes. To order any of those fixtures with Red, White,

Amber or Green globes,
add the suffix “R”, “W”,“A” or “G” to the catalog number. See page 31 for Lexan® globes.

LEXAN® is a registered trademark of General Electric Co.



V
A

P
O

R
T

I
G

H
T

8

T E D D I C O L I G H T I N G P R O D U C T Sw w w . t e d d i c o . c o m
47

TEDDICO
LIGHTING SPECIFICATION SHEET

VAPORTIGHT FIXTURES – INCANDESCENT

Wall Mount Fixture with Right Angle Bracket & Box
Factory assembled to 4" weatherproof box, 110/120V, fully enclosed & gasketed, 3 plugs

BWF# Unit UPC Box Description Case Case
0-87115 Size Wattage Color Qty. Weight

Boxed
VXWG-11L 14041-8 1/2" 75 Lexan® Clear 1 2.7
VXWG-21L 14051-7 3/4" 75 Lexan® Clear 1 3.0
VXWG-11 14061-6 1/2" 100 Glass Clear 1 3.4
VXWG-21 14071-5 3/4" 100 Glass Clear 1 3.4
VXWG-12L 14290-0 1/2" 100 Lexan® Clear 1 3.1
VXWG-22L 14291-7 3/4" 100 Lexan® Clear 1 3.1
VXWG-12 14292-4 1/2" 200 Glass Clear 1 4.5
VXWG-22 14293-1 3/4" 200 Glass Clear 1 4.5

Wall Mount Fixture with Right Angle Bracket & Box with Guard
Factory assembled to 4" weatherproof box, 110/120V, fully enclosed & gasketed, 3 plugs

BWF# Unit UPC Box Description Case Case
0-87115 Size Wattage Color Qty. Weight

Boxed
VXWG-11-G 14081-4 1/2" 100 Glass Clear 1 3.8
VXWG-11-CG 14082-1 1/2" 100 Glass Clear 1 4.7
VXWG-21-G 14091-3 3/4" 100 Glass Clear 1 3.8
VXWG-21-CG 14089-0 3/4" 100 Glass Clear 1 4.7
VXWG-12-G 14294-8 1/2" 200 Glass Clear 1 5.1
VXWG-22-G 14295-5 3/4" 200 Glass Clear 1 5.1

VAPORTIGHT FIXTURES – INCANDESCENT

BWF Product Benefits & Features
• Rugged, seamless, die-cast construction that prevents moisture entry
• State of the art powder coat finish for maximum durability
• All fixtures are industrial grade, factory assembled and fully gasketed
• Engineered to protect the interior from deteriorating effects of ice, corrosive fumes, non-explosive vapors, etc.
• Choose between heat resistant glass globes or Lexan® plastic globes in a choice of colors, see page 31
• 75, 100 and 200 Watt Incandescent fixtures – 7 and 13 Watt PL Fluorescent fixtures

Applications
• For use in severe service areas where extreme conditions prevail
• Applications: subways, construction sites, bridges, tunnels, freezers, waste water & sewage treatment plants

VXWG-11

VXWG-11-CG

Wire Guard - VPGW Cast Guard - VPCG Pendant - VPKG Box Mounted -
VPXG

Right Angle Wall
Mount - VWG

Right Angle Wall Mount
Assembled to Box - VXWG

Ceiling Mount -
VPAG

G = Wire Guard CH = Cast Guard
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TEDDICO
LIGHTING SPECIFICATION SHEET

VAPORTIGHT FIXTURES – INCANDESCENT
Replacement Parts & Accessories

BWF# Unit UPC Hub Max Description Case Case
0-87115 Size Wattage Color Qty. Weight

Boxed
VPK-11 15020-2 1/2" 100 Grey 10 18
VPK-21 15025-7 3/4" 100 Grey 10 18
VPK-12 15220-6 1/2" 200 Grey 10 10
VPK-22 15225-1 3/4" 200 Grey 10 10
VPA-01-N 15030-1 N/A 100 Grey 10 12
VPA-02 15230-5 N/A 200 Grey 10 12
VPX-11 15035-6 1/2" 100 Grey 10 19
VPX-21 15040-0 3/4" 100 Grey 10 19
VPX-12 15235-0 1/2" 200 Grey 10 19
VPX-22 15240-4 3/4" 200 Grey 10 19
VPXL-1 14271-9 5 - 1/2" N/A Grey 10 9
VPXL-13 14272-6 5 - 3/4" N/A Grey 10 9
VW-01 14096-8 N/A 100 Grey 10 21
VW-02 14196-5 N/A 200 Grey 6 12
VXW-11 14097-5 1/2" 100 Grey 1 3
VXW-21 14297-9 3/4" 100 Grey 1 3
VXW-12 14098-2 1/2" 200 Grey 1 1.5
VXW-22 14298-6 3/4" 200 Grey 1 1.5
VPCG 15044-8 N/A 100 Heavy duty cast Cast Zinc 5 7
VPGW 15045-5 #8 AWS 100 Wire 5 4
VPGW-02 15046-2 #8 AWS 200 Wire 1 1
VPGL-01 15050-9 N/A 100 Glass Clear 1 1.5
VPGL-02 15051-6 N/A 200 Glass Clear 1 2
VPGLL-01 15055-4 N/A 75 Lexan® Clear 12 3
VPGLL-01R 15060-8 N/A 75 Lexan® Red 12 3
VPGLL-01W 15065-3 N/A 75 Lexan® White 12 3
VPGLL-01A 1 5070-7 N/A 75 Lexan® Amber 12 3
VPGLL-01G 15056-1 N/A 75 Lexan® Green 12 3
VPGLL-02 15071-4 N/A 150 Lexan® Clear 6 5
AP-1 15075-2 3 1/2 & 4" N/A Adapter plate w/gasket Metal 20 4
PL-5 21005-0 1/2" N/A Closure Plug Metal 1000 20
PL-75 21010-4 3/4" N/A Closure Plug Metal 1000 21

Pendant cap,
porcelain socket
gasket and screws

Ceiling mount box
with gaskets,
porcelain socket
and screws

Cross feed box 5 hole
with gaskets

Right angle bracket
gasket, socket, screws

Heavy duty
wire guard

Lexan® globe
for 100 Watt
and 200 Watt
fixtures

Right angle bracket
attached box, gaslet
socket and screws

Ceiling box cap, socket
gasket and screws

VPK-11

VPA-01-N

VPX-11

VPXL-1

VW-01

VXW-11

VPGW

VPCG

VPGL-01

VPGLL-01 Series
VPGL-02

AP-1 PL-5

PL-75

VPGLL-02
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LIGHTING SPECIFICATION SHEET

VAPORTIGHT FIXTURES – INCANDESCENT

Cat No A B
VPKG-11L 3-11/16" 8-3/16"
VPKG-21L 3-11/16" 8-3/16"
VPKG-11 3-11/16" 8-3/16"
VPKG-21 3-11/16" 8-3/16"
VPKG-12L 4-3/8" 10-1/2"
VPKG-22L 4-3/8" 10-1/2"
VPKG-12 4-3/8" 10-1/2"
VPKG-22 4-3/8" 10-1/2"

Cat No C D
VPKG-11-G 4-1/4" 9-5/8"
VPKG-11-CG 4-1/4" 9-5/8"
VPKG-21-G 4-1/4" 9-5/8"
VPKG-21-CG 4-1/4" 9-5/8"
VPKG-12-G 5-1/2" 11"
VPKG-22-G 5-1/2" 11"

VPKG Without Guard

Cat No A B
VPAG-01L 3-11/16" 6-13/16"
VPAG-01 3-11/16" 6-13/16"
VPAG-02L 4-3/8" 8-1/2"
VPAG-02 4-3/8" 8-1/2"

VPAG Without Guard

Cat No A B
VPXG-11L 3-11/16" 8-5/8"
VPXG-21L 3-11/16" 8-5/8"
VPXG-11 3-11/16" 8-5/8"
VPXG-21 3-11/16" 8-5/8"
VPXG-12L 4-3/8" 10-1/2"
VPXG-22L 4-3/8" 10-1/2"
VPXG-12 4-3/8" 10-1/2"
VPXG-22 4-3/8" 10-1/2"

VPXG Without Guard

Cat No A B E F
VWG-01L 3-11/16" 7-1/4" 3" 4-1/4"
VWG-01 3-11/16" 7-1/4" 3" 4-1/4"
VWG-02L 4-3/8" 8-3/4" 3" 4-1/2"
VWG-02 4-3/8" 8-3/4" 3" 4-1/2"

VWG Without Guard

Cat No C D E F
VWG-01-G 4-1/4" 7-3/4" 3" 4-1/4"
VWG-01-CG 4-1/4" 7-3/4" 3" 4-1/4"
VWG-02-G 5-1/2" 9-1/4" 3" 4-1/2"

VWG With Guard

Cat No A B E F
VXWG-11L 3-11/16" 7-1/4" 4-1/2" 4-1/4"
VXWG-21L 3-11/16" 7-1/4" 4-1/2" 4-1/4"
VXWG-11 3-11/16" 7-1/4" 4-1/2" 4-1/4"
VXWG-21 3-11/16" 7-1/4" 4-1/2" 4-1/4"
VXWG-12L 4-3/8" 8-3/4" 4-1/2" 4-1/2"
VXWG-22L 4-3/8" 8-3/4" 4-1/2" 4-1/2"
VXWG-12 4-3/8" 8-3/4" 4-1/2" 4-1/2"
VXWG-22 4-3/8" 8-3/4" 4-1/2" 4-1/2"

VXWG Without Guard

Cat No C D E F
VXWG-11-G 4-1/4" 7-3/4" 4-1/2" 4-1/4"
VXWG-11-CG 4-1/4" 7-3/4" 4-1/2" 4-1/4"
VXWG-21-G 4-1/4" 7-3/4" 4-1/2" 4-1/4"
VXWG-21-CG 4-1/4" 7-3/4" 4-1/2" 4-1/4"
VXWG-12-G 5-1/2" 9-1/4" 4-1/2" 4-1/2"
VXWG-22-CG 5-1/2" 9-1/4" 4-1/2" 4-1/2"

VXWG With Guard

Cat No A B
VPXG-11-G 4-1/4" 9-1/8"
VPXG-11-CG 4-1/4" 9-1/8"
VPXG-21-G 4-1/4" 9-1/8"
VPXG-21-CG 4-1/4" 9-1/8"
VPXG-12-G 5-1/2" 10-3/4"
VPXG-22-G 5-1/2" 10-3/4"

VPXG With Guard

VPKG With Guard

Cat No C D
VPAG-01-G 4-1/4" 7-9/16"
VPAG-01-CG 4-1/4" 7-9/16"
VPAG-02-G 5-1/2" 9"

VPAG With Guard

VPKG

VPAG

VPXG

VWG

VXWG
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FLUORESCENT WALL PACKS

APPLICATION:
Parking areas, perimeter lighting, entrance and walkways,
waterfronts, loading platforms, recreational areas.

ELECTRICAL
UL and CSAUS listed for wet and damp locations.

HOUSING
Housing is made of heavy duty die cast aluminum. All fluorescent
wall packs have a chromate conversion coating with a textured
bronze finish.

ORDERING INFORMATION

Catalog Number Wattage Voltage/Ballast
WP42EL 1 x 42W Full Electronic
WP13F42EL 1 x 42W Full Electronic
MWP84EL 2 x 42W Full Electronic
MWP26 2 x 13W Magnetic
WP84EL 2 x 42W Full Electronic

TEDDICO
LIGHTING SPECIFICATION SHEET

REFLECTOR
One piece anodized aluminum reflector provides
controlled high intensity.

ADDITIONAL FEATURES
• Compact fluorescent lamps
• Reusable Styrofoam and inner carton

DIMENSIONS
Width Height Depth

WP10F42EL 8 fi" 9 fi" 7"
WP13F42EL 7 fl" 13" 5 fi"
WP13F84EL 7 fl" 13" 5 fi"
WP14F26 6 fl" 11" 5 ⁄"
WP15F84EL 14 ⁄" 9" 7 ⁄"

ACCESSORIES
Mounting Plate - MP
Wire Guard - WG
Full Cutoff ("Dark Sky") - FC
Side Cutoff - SC
Polycarbonate Guard - LG
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PLASTIC FLUORESCENT FLOOD

APPLICATION:
Parking areas, perimeter lighting, entrance and walkways,
waterfronts, loading platforms, recreational areas.

ELECTRICAL
UL and CSAUS listed for wet and damp locations.

HOUSING
Plastic housing and lens with weatherproof housing gasket.
All fluorescent wall packs have a chromate conversion coating
with a textured bronze finish.

ORDERING INFORMATION

Catalog Number Wattage Voltage/Ballast
PFL26 2 x 13W Lamps not included
PFL13 1 x 13W Lamps not included

TEDDICO
LIGHTING SPECIFICATION SHEET

REFLECTOR
One piece anodized aluminum reflector provides
controlled high intensity.

ADDITIONAL FEATURES
• Includes twin 13 watt compact fluorescent sockets

and brackets

DIMENSIONS
Width Height Depth

PFL26 9 1/4" 4 3/4" 4 5/8"
PFL13 9 1/4" 4 3/4" 4 5/8"

ACCESSORIES
HID Ground Stake - STK
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FLUORESCENT FLOODS

APPLICATION:
Parking areas, perimeter lighting, entrance and walkways,
waterfronts, loading platforms, recreational areas.

ELECTRICAL
UL and CSAUS listed for wet and damp locations.

HOUSING
All fluorescent floods have a die cast housing with a chromate
conversion coating and a textured bronze finish.

ORDERING INFORMATION

Catalog Number Wattage Voltage/Ballast
MFL42EL 1 x 42W Full Electronic
FL84EL 2 x 42W Full Electronic

TEDDICO
LIGHTING SPECIFICATION SHEET

REFLECTOR
One piece anodized aluminum reflector provides con-
trolled high intensity.

ADDITIONAL FEATURES
• Photocell adaptable
• Compact fluorescent lamps and a full electronic

ballast are included.

DIMENSIONS
Width Height Depth

MFL42EL 9" 7 1/2" 6"
FL84EL 9" 10 1/4" 7 1/4"

ACCESSORIES
Wire Guard - WG
Glareshield - GS
Polycarbonate Guard - PG
Post Top Fitter - PTF
HID Ground Stake - STK
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FLUORESCENT BULKHEADS

APPLICATION:
Parking areas, perimeter lighting, entrance and walkways,
waterfronts, loading platforms, recreational areas.

ELECTRICAL
UL and CSAUS listed for wet and damp locations.

HOUSING
All bulkheads have a die cast housing and frame.

ORDERING INFORMATION

Catalog Number Wattage Voltage/Ballast
BH51F26 2 x 13W Magnetic
BH61F26 2 x 13W Magnetic
BH81F7 1 x 7W Magnetic

TEDDICO
LIGHTING SPECIFICATION SHEET

REFLECTOR
piece anodized aluminum reflector provides controlled
high intensity.

ADDITIONAL FEATURES
• White Powdercoat finish
• Other colors available by special color.

DIMENSIONS
Width Height Depth

BH51F26 9 1/2" 9 1/2" 5 1/4"
BH61F26 10 1/2" 6 1/2" 5 1/2"
BH81F7 8 1/2" 5" 6"
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VANDAL RESISTANT
FLUORESCENT BULKHEADS

APPLICATION:
Parking areas, perimeter lighting, entrance and walkways,
waterfronts, loading platforms, recreational areas.

ELECTRICAL
UL and CSAUS listed for wet and damp locations.

HOUSING
All bulkheads have a die cast housing and frame.

ORDERING INFORMATION

Catalog Number Wattage Voltage/Ballast
BH18C 2 x 9W Magnetic
BH18G 2 x 9W Magnetic

TEDDICO
LIGHTING SPECIFICATION SHEET

REFLECTOR
One piece anodized aluminum reflector provides
controlled high intensity.

ADDITIONAL FEATURES
• White Powdercoat finish
• Other colors available by special color.

DIMENSIONS
Width Height Depth

BH18C 9" 6" 4"
BH18G 9 3/4" 6 1/2" 4"
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VANDAL RESISTANT ENTRY LIGHT

APPLICATION:
Ideal low wattage energy saving luminaire that provides
economic cost for exterior/interior ceiling or wall mounting for
parking garages, perimeter lighting, entrance and walkways,
building eves and canopies, correctional institutions, schools,
shopping centers and terminals.

ELECTRICAL
UL listed for wet and damp locations.

DIFFUSER
One piece, high impact, clear or white prismatic polycarbonate
with ultraviolet inhibitors to minimize discoloration. Gasketed to
eliminate moisture, dust and insects.

HOUSING
One piece heavy duty diecast aluminum for surface or wall
mounting. Polyester powder coat paint finish, BRONZE, BLACK
or WHITE.

ORDERING INFORMATION

Catalog Number Wattage Voltage/Ballast Lbs.
VR26 26 Electronic 8
COLOR BL-BLACK BR-BRONZE WH-WHITE

TEDDICO
LIGHTING SPECIFICATION SHEET

REFLECTOR
One piece stamped steel powdercoat painted white

ADDITIONAL FEATURES
• Porcelain medium base socket

DIMENSIONS
Width Height Depth

VR26 5 1/8" 13 1/4" 3"
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SMALL VANDAL RESISTANT

APPLICATION:
Parking areas, perimeter lighting, entrance and walkways,
waterfronts, loading platforms, recreational areas.

ELECTRICAL
UL and CSAUS listed for wet and damp locations.

HOUSING
Clear polycarbonate lens, gasket, and hardware.

ORDERING INFORMATION

Catalog Number Wattage Voltage/Ballast
VR7 1 x 7W Magnetic
VR13 1 x 13W Magnetic

TEDDICO
LIGHTING SPECIFICATION SHEET

REFLECTOR
One piece anodized aluminum reflector provides
controlled high intensity.

ADDITIONAL FEATURES
• Available in fluorescent or wired.

DIMENSIONS
Width Height Depth

VR7 7 3/4" 5 1/2" 4 1/4"
VR13 7 3/4" 5 1/2" 4 1/4"

ACCESSORIES
Clear Lens - PC
White Lens - PW
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MEDIUM VANDAL RESISTANT

APPLICATION:
Parking areas, perimeter lighting, entrance and walkways,
waterfronts, loading platforms, recreational areas.

ELECTRICAL
UL and CSAUS listed for wet and damp locations.

LENS
One piece, injection molded, heat resistant polycarbonate
with UV inhibitors to reduce yellowing.

HOUSING
Die cast housing with chromate conversion coating and a
textured bronze finish.

ORDERING INFORMATION

Catalog Number Wattage Voltage/Ballast
VR42 1 x 42W Magnetic
VR18 2 x 9W Magnetic
VR26 2 x 13W Magnetic

TEDDICO
LIGHTING SPECIFICATION SHEET

REFLECTOR
One piece anodized aluminum reflector provides
controlled high intensity.

ADDITIONAL FEATURES
• Available in fluorescent or wired.

DIMENSIONS
Width Height Depth

VR42 9" 9" 7 1/4"
VR18 8 1/2" 8 1/2" 4 1/4"
VR26 8 1/2" 8 1/2" 4 1/4"

ACCESSORIES
Clear Lens - PC
White Lens - PW
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LARGE VANDAL RESISTANT

APPLICATION:
Parking areas, perimeter lighting, entrance and walkways,
waterfronts, loading platforms, recreational areas.

ELECTRICAL
UL and CSAUS listed for wet and damp locations.

LENS
One piece, injection molded, heat resistant polycarbonate
with UV inhibitors to reduce yellowing.

HOUSING
Die cast housing with chromate conversion coating and a
textured bronze finish.

ORDERING INFORMATION

Catalog Number Wattage Voltage/Ballast
VRL84EL 2 x 42W Full Electronic
VRL26MG 2 x 13W Magnetic
VRL52EL 2 x 26W Full Electronic

TEDDICO
LIGHTING SPECIFICATION SHEET

REFLECTOR
One piece anodized aluminum reflector provides
controlled high intensity.

ADDITIONAL FEATURES
• Available in fluorescent or wired.

DIMENSIONS
Width Height Depth

VRL84EL 12 3/8" 12 3/8" 8 5/8"
VRL26MG 12" 12" 5 1/2"
VRL52EL 12" 12" 5 1/2"

ACCESSORIES
Clear Lens - PC
White Lens - PW
Internal Reflector - IR
External Hood - EH
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ORDERING INFORMATION

Catalog Number Wattage Lamp Base
HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM
CLU35 LU 35 Medium
CLU50 LU 50 Medium
CLU70 LU 70 Medium
CLU100 LU 100 Medium
CLU150 LU 150 Medium
CLU70MOG LU 70 MOG
CLU100MOG LU 100 MOG
CLU150MOG LU 150 MOG
CLU250 LU 250 MOG
CLU400 LU 400 MOG
CLU1000 LU 1000 MOG

METAL HALIDE
TMH50PS 50 U Medium
TMH70PS 70 U Medium
TMH100PS 100 U Medium
TMH175PS 175 U Medium
TMH150PS 150 U Medium
TMH175 175 U ED28 MOG
TMH250 250 U ED28 MOG
TMH400 400 U ED37 MOG
TMH1000 1000 U BT56 MOG
TMH1500 1500 BUH BT56 MOG
TMH400ED28 400 U ED28 MOG
TMH1000BT37 1000 U BT37 MOG
TMH320PSED28 320 BU ED28 MOG
TMH320PSBT37 320 U ED37 MOG

TEDDICO
LIGHTING SPECIFICATION SHEET
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KIT Number Description Voltage Ballast
BALLAST
T50PSMHQUADX 50 watt metal halide pulse start Multi-tap HX-HPF
T70PSMHQUADX 70 watt metal halide pulse start Multi-tap HX-HPF
T100PSMHQUADX 100 watt metal halide pulse start Multi-tap HX-HPF
T150PSMHQUADX 150 watt metal halide pulse start Multi-tap CWA
T175MHQUADA 175 watt metal halide Multi-tap CWA
T175MH480A 175 watt metal halide 480 CWA
T250MHUADA 250 watt metal halide Multi-tap CWA
T250MH480TA 250 watt metal halide 480 w/120 tap CWA
T320PSMHQUADA 320 watt metal halide pulse start Multi-tap CWA
T400MHQUADA 400 watt metal halide Multi-tap CWA
T400MH480TA 400 watt metal halide 480 w/120 tap CWA
T1000MHQUADA 1000 watt metal halide Multi-tap CWA
T1000MH480TA 1000 watt metal halide 480 w/120 tap CWA
T1500MHQUADA 1500 watt metal halide Multi-tap CWA
T1500MH480TA 1500 watt metal halide 480 w/120 tap CWA

T50HPS120R 50 watt high pressure sodium 120 Reactor
T70HPS120R 70 watt high pressure sodium 120 Reactor
T70HPSQUADX 70 watt high pressure sodium Multi-tap HX-HPF
T100HPS120R 100 watt high pressure sodium 120 Reactor
T100HPSQUADX 100 watt high pressure sodium Multi-tap HX-HPF
T150HPS120R 150 watt high pressure sodium 120 Reactor
T150HPSQUADX 150 watt high pressure sodium Multi-tap HX-HPF
T250HPSQUADA 250 watt high pressure sodium Multi-tap CWA
T250HPS480TA 250 watt high pressure sodium 480 w/120 tap CWA
T400HPSQUADA 400 watt high pressure sodium Multi-tap CWA
T400HPS480TA 400 watt high pressure sodium 480 w/120 tap CWA
T1000HPSQUADA 1000 watt high pressure sodium Multi-tap CWA
T1000HPS480TA 1000 watt high pressure sodium 480 w/120 tap CWA

TEDDICO
BALLAST ONLY KITS
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TEDDICO
KIT Number Description Voltage Lamp
BALLAST
TK50MHP/MED/M 50 watt metal halidepulse start Multi-tap ED17
TK70MHP/MED/M 70 watt metal halide pulse start Multi-tap ED17
TK100MHP/MED/M 100 watt metal halide pulse start Multi-tap ED17
TK150MHP/MED/M 150 watt metal halide pulse start Multi-tap ED17
TK175MH/MED/M 175 watt metal halide Mulit-tap ED17
TK175MG/ED28/M 175 watt metal halide Multi-tap ED28
TK175MH/ED28/480 175 watt metal halide 480 ED28
TK250MH/ED28/M 250 watt metal halide Multi-tap ED28
TK250MHED28/480 250 watt metal halide 480 w/120 tap ED28
TK320MHP/ED28/M 320 watt metal halide pulse start Multi-tap ED28
TK320MHP/ED28/M 320 watt metal halide pulse start Multi-tap ED37
TK400MH/ED37M 400 watt metal halide Multi-tap ED37
TK400MH/ED28/M 400 watt metal halide Multi-tap ED28
TK400MH/ED28/480 400 watt metal halide 480 w/120 tap ED28
TK400/ED37/480 400 watt metal halide 480 w/120 tap ED37
TK1000MH/BT37/M 1000 watt metal halide Multi-tap BT37
TK1000MH/BT5/M 1000 watt metal halide Multi-tap BT56
TK1000MH/BT56/480 1000 watt metal halide 480 w/120 tap BT56
TK1500MH/BT56/M 1500 watt metal halide Multi-tap BT56
TK1500MH.BT56/480 1500 watt metal halide 480 w/120 tap BT56
NOTE: ED17= Medium Base, ED28, ED37, BT37 & BT56 = Mogul Base

TK70HPS/MED/120 70 watt high pressure sodium 120 Medium
TK70HPS/MOG/120 70 watt high pressure sodium 120 Mogul
TK70HPS/MED/M 70 watt high pressure sodium 120 Medium
TK70HPS/MOG/M 70 watt high pressure sodium Multi-tap Mogul
TK100HPS/MED/120 100 watt high pressure sodium 120 Medium
TK100HPS/MED/M 100 watt high pressure sodium Multi-tap Medium
TK100HSP/MOG/M 100 watt high pressure sodium Multi-tap Mogul
TK150HPS/MED/120 150 watt high pressure sodium 120 Medium
TK150HPS/MED/M 150 watt high pressure sodium Multi-tap Medium
TK150HPS/MOG/M 150 watt high pressure sodium Multi-tap Mogul
TK250HPS/MOG/M 250 watt high pressure sodium Multi-tap Mogul
TK250HPS/MOG/480 250 watt high pressure sodium 480 w/120 tap Mogul
TK400HPS/MOG/M 400 watt high pressure sodium Multi-tap Mogul
TK400HPS/MOG/480 400 watt high pressure sodium 480 w/120 tap Mogul
TK1000HPS/MOG/M 1000 watt high pressure sodium Multi-tap Mogul
TK1000HPS/MOG/480 1000 watt high pressure sodium 480 w/120 tap Mogul

BALLAST WITH LAMP KITS
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WCS WALLITE UP/DOWN SINGLE

WCD WALLITE UP/DOWN DOUBLE

WPC15A WPC15 WITH REMOTE BALLAST BOX

POLARIS EQUINOX FLOURESCENT BULKHEADS

WINK EQUINOX FLOURESCENT BULKHEADS

BOWTIE EQUINOX FLOURESCENT BULKHEADS

THE WAVE EQUINOX FLOURESCENT BULKHEADS

LADYBUG EQUINOX FLOURESCENT BULKHEADS

SPOKE EQUINOX FLOURESCENT BULKHEADS

WP35(QSSI) CRESCENT WALL SCONCE

WPC10 MINI CONSTELLATION FULL CUTOFF WALLPACK

BOG3 BOLLARDS

BOG5 BOLLARDS

BOL BOLLARDS

BOR BOLLARDS

HBRF842 FLOURESCENT HIGH BAY

EB30 I-BAY HIGH/LOW BAY

TEDDICO
NEW PRODUCTS FOR THE FUTURE
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TEDDICO
NEW PRODUCTS FOR THE FUTURE

BOG, BOR BOL
FL61

WPC10

WCD

WP35

EB30
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1104 Parkway View Drive
Pittsburgh, PA 15205
412-747-4970
Fax: 412-747-4973

A Leading Manufacturer of
Lighting Products

www.teddico.com


